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GCSE TIMETABLE SUMMER 2024       30/1/24 

IT IS IMPORTANT THAT STUDENTS REFER TO THEIR OWN INDIVIDUAL TIMETABLE FOR THE TIMES OF ALL THEIR EXAMS 
 

Morning 9am start DATE Afternoon 1pm start 
 Thursday 2 May BTEC IT BIT/03 (1½) 

   

 Thursday 9 May Drama 8261/W (1¾)  

Biology 8461/1 (1¾) 
Trilogy Biology 8464/B/1 (1¼) 

Friday 10 May German List/Read 1GN0/1 & 3(1¾) 

   

English Literature 8702/1 (1¾) Monday 13 May 
Media Studies 8572/1 (1½) 
Camb Nat Sport Studies R184 (1¼)* 

French List /Read 1FR0/1&3 (1¾) Tuesday 14 May Business Studies  1BS0/1 (1¾) 

History 8145/1A/B(1) & 1B/C(1) Wednesday 15 May Comp Science 1CP2 01 (1½) 

Maths 1 (Calc) 1MA1/1 (1½) Thursday 16 May  

Chemistry 8462/1 (1¾) 
Trilogy Chemistry 8464/C/1 (1¼) 

Friday 17 May Geography 8035/1 (1½) 

   

English Literature 8702/2 (2¼) Monday 20 May 
Media Studies 8572/2 DVD (1½) 
Camb Nat Sport Science R180 (1¼)* 

German Writing 1GN0/4 (1⅓) 
BTEC public services unit 1 21484F (1) 

Tuesday 21 May 
Comp Science 1CP2 02 (2)  
Camb Nat Child Dev R057 (1¼)* 

Physics 8463/1 (1¾) 
Trilogy Physics 8464/P/1 (1¼) 

Wednesday 22 May PE J587/1 (1)* 

English Language 8700/1 (1¾) Thursday 23May  

French Writing 1FR0/4 (1⅓) Friday 24 May  

 HALF TERM  

Maths 2 (Calc) 1MA1/2 (1½) Monday 3 June PE J587/2 (1)* 

 Tuesday 4 June History 8145/2A/B (1) & 2B/C (1) 

Geography 8035/2 (1½) Wednesday 5 June 
Business  Studies 1BS0/2 (1¾) 
Statistics 1STO 1 (1½) 

English Language 8700/2 (1¾) Thursday 6 June CONTINGENCY AFTERNOON 

 Friday 7 June 
Biology 8461/2 (1¾) 
Trilogy Biology 8464/B/2 (1¼)* 

   

Maths 3 (Calc) 1MA1/3 (1½) Monday 10 June  

Chemistry 8462/2 (1¾) 
Trilogy Chemistry 8464/C/2 (1¼) 

Tuesday 11 June Further Maths 8365/1 (1¾) 

 Wednesday 12 June  

 Thursday 13 June CONTINGENCY AFTERNOON 

Geography 8035/3 (1½) Friday 14 June 
Physics 8463/2 (1¾) 
Trilogy Physics 8464/P/2 (1¼)* 

   

 Monday 17 June Statistics 1STO 2 (1½) 

 Tuesday 18 June  

Further Maths 8365/2 (1¾) Wednesday 19 June  

Hospitality &Catering 5409UBO1 (1⅓) Thursday 20June  

 Friday 21 June  

   

 Monday 24June  

 Tuesday 25 June  

CONTINGENCY DAY Wednesday 26 June CONTINGENCY DAY 
 

2024 GCSE results day:  Thursday 22 August 2024 
AQA red, OCR blue, Edexcel green, WJEC purple 


